District Paid Association Dues 2013-2014

Association

Breckenridge Area Chamber of Commerce

Ithaca High School (TVC League Dues)

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA) - Region IV
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondar School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)

Michigan Institute for Educational Management (MIEM)

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)

School Nutrition Association

Total

Amount

$120.00
$1,000.00
$45.00
$1,271.00
$2,773.00
$340.00
$555.00
$140.00
$260.00
$550.00
$45.25

$7,099.25
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