District Paid Association Dues 2013-2014

Association	<u>Amount</u>
Breckenridge Area Chamber of Commerce	\$120.00
Ithaca High School (TVC League Dues)	\$1,000.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA) - Region IV	\$45.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	\$1,271.00
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	\$2,773.00
Michigan Association of Secondar School Principals (MASSP)	\$340.00
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)	\$555.00
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)	\$140.00
Michigan Institute for Educational Management (MIEM)	\$260.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	\$550.00
School Nutrition Association	\$45.25
Total	\$7,099.25